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Puchar ŁOZP III runda
Łódź, 29-10-2013

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2013-10-29 - 11:29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 - 15 lat

1. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.47 497 32.62 36.85
2. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.60 494 32.79 36.81
3. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.91 467 33.15 37.76
4. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:13.13 426 33.94 39.19
5. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.78 415 33.65 40.13
6. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:14.81 398 34.69 40.12
7. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.17 349 35.19 42.98
8. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.84 340 37.07 41.77
9. Niedźwiecka Katarzyna 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:19.24 335 37.32 41.92

10. Matuszyńska Katarzyna 98 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:23.82 283 38.46 45.36

16 lat i starsi

1. Bakies Gabriela 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:06.13 576 30.99 35.14
2. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 1:06.15 576 30.92 35.23
3. Ścieszko Agnieszka 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.86 533 32.72 35.14
4. Szpucha Katarzyna 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:08.20 525 31.51 36.69
5. Woźniczak Paulina 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:09.84 489 32.60 37.24
6. Różycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.31 423 34.25 39.06
7. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.91 381 35.63 40.28
8. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:27.03 253 40.14 46.89
9. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:29.79 230 40.87 48.92

Open

1. Bakies Gabriela 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:06.13 576 30.99 35.14
2. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 Azs Uł Pł Łódź 1:06.15 576 30.92 35.23
3. Ścieszko Agnieszka 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.86 533 32.72 35.14
4. Szpucha Katarzyna 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:08.20 525 31.51 36.69
5. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.47 497 32.62 36.85
6. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:09.60 494 32.79 36.81
7. Woźniczak Paulina 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:09.84 489 32.60 37.24
8. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.91 467 33.15 37.76
9. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:13.13 426 33.94 39.19

10. Różycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:13.31 423 34.25 39.06
11. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:13.78 415 33.65 40.13
12. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:14.81 398 34.69 40.12
13. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.91 381 35.63 40.28
14. Pokrywka Karolina 98 UKS 190 Łódź 1:18.17 349 35.19 42.98
15. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:18.84 340 37.07 41.77
16. Niedźwiecka Katarzyna 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:19.24 335 37.32 41.92
17. Matuszyńska Katarzyna 98 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1:23.82 283 38.46 45.36
18. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:27.03 253 40.14 46.89
19. Misterka Kamila 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:29.79 230 40.87 48.92


